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Customs Agent
AandF

Abwenzi Freight and Forwarders
Airgate Freight Movers

Allen Wack and Shepherd International Limited

Alliance Freight Services Ltd
Allied Freight Agencies
Archway

Associated Cargo Systems
August Customs Clearing

Bollore Africa Logistics Malawi

Bridge Shipping Ltd

C and K Freight Handlers

Cargo Connections Management Limited
Cargo Management Logistics

Cargoline Services
Cargomate Limited
Cargoplus International

Cay Freight Agency
Chipanga Clearing Company
Clear Quick

List of Customs Agents

Telephone Number
0999609440/0996651550/0999191016

999951501
0999125686/0888925686
0888321923/0999854096
01879552/01879553
1910262
01831607/0999417503
0888890160/01700692
0884541000/0999405291

01671 555

01710117/01712333
0999336947/0999586959
0993415153/0881262148
01700530/01700501/0999838985

01712816/01710505
01911905/01870674
0999406138/0999340000
997660585

999337302
0999239435/0888439435

E-Mail Address
tchongweanold@yahoo.com

leonardmdechi@gmail.com
wmathewe@gmail.com
awsglobalmw@aol.cpm
achitsime@alliancefreight.mw
alliedfrieight@africa-online.net
chifundomak@gmail.com
magowa@Iltemw.com
augustclearing@yahoo.com

bollore@bolloremalawi.com; Mabvuto.KHOZA@bollore.com
info@bridgeshippingmw.com
jchinseu@gmail.com/c&k.mw@gmail.com
nyirendachindikani@gmail.com
cargomanagement@cmi.com

vchirwa@gmail.com
cargomate@globemw.net
cargoplus@gmail.com
henrykandiado@gmail.com
chipangaccccc@gmail.com
clearquick@yahoo.com
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Combine Cargo Malawi Limited

Continental Freight Agency
Costen Customs Clearing

CWT-Aquarius Shipping International Limited

Designated Freight Services
DHL

DM Freight and Logistics
Dora Freight

Double Impact Freight Services

Dynamic Freight
Ekas Freight

Enandal Freight Clearance and Forwarding

Fast Cargo Handlers
Favour Freight International
Fedex

Formula 1

Fortune Limited

Freight Solution International
Frontline Freight

General Freight Services
Gerno Freight

Giant Freight Services

01873289/01987545/01876357/01873566

888833983
0999305230/088835230

01772020/01870688
0999092622
0888994040/0999860458

0999606050/0995676421

0882376138/0998791479
0999510166

0993399561/0888307918

01700807/0888892290
0881003529/0211964133
01877501/503

01727850

0111624184/0212952417
0999468499
01700625/01700699

0888874398/01844260
0888526579/0991478898

combine@combinecargo.mw, msomanje@combinecargo.mw;

aziwoya@combinecargo.mw; Ichiumia@combinecargo.mw

contifreight@gmail.com
costen.clearing@yahoo.com

customercare@dhl.com
mwanyongod@yahoo.com
tgdnamicinvest@gmail.com

jdamalekani@yahoo.com / chilingazilima@yahoo.com

dynamicfreight4@gmail.com
ekasfreight@gmail.com

enandalfreight@gmail.com / ekampazaza@yahoo.co.uk

simkondaelvis@gmail.com
favourfreightint@gmail.com
fdxmalawi@fedex.supaswift/co.mw

nkhoma.shakes@gmail.com; nkhomamicheal@yahoo.com

info@fortunelimited.net; mcknight@fortunelimited.net

genfrtsvc@sdnp.org.mw
gernofreight@malawi.net
Giantfreight7 @gmail.com
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Gladness Freight

Glens Malawi Limited

Global Cargo Services Limited
Greel Freight Handlers

Hanse Fracht

Hapson Removals and Forwarding Agent

Holy Trinity Clearing Agent
Honey Kay Investment

Hope Freight

Horizone Shipping and Customs
Hyper link Investment

Hypssop General Dealers

Icon Carriers

IFA Limited

Integrated Freight Forwarding

Inter-Continental Cargo Handlers

International Freight Handlers

J & B Freight Services

JSJ Freight International Pvt Limited
KAS Freight Limited

Kings Freight International

Kuna Customs Clearing Agent

Land Air Cargo Services

0999557493/0888957493
01871888/01871005

0999345578/0211245578
0999950649/0999577677

01874643/01871630

099995004/0888190928
01700370
0888350995/0999914724
08310014/0995448495
0999449043/088801774
01872052/0888846374

(01252)795035
01684711/01684594

0888855409/0995425650

0993879144/0888958079
0888517662/0888368778
01913572/01600772
01873044/874044
01712113/0888894119

0995676263/0888513637/0997342440/0888513637

01727047

gladnessfrt@yahoo.co.uk
Glens_blz@glensmw.com
globalcargomw@gmail.com
garveysinyangwe@yahoo.com

mekambale@africa-online.net, dodomacm@africa-online.net /
mwimports@hansefreight.co.za

Hapson-removals@yahoo.com
htcca@malawi.net
yohanek@yahoo.com
hopfreight@gmail.com
kinagowa@yahoo.com
hyperlinkinvestments@yahoo.co.uk

general@iconcarriers.co.uk
agm@ifamw.com

intercontinentalcargohandlers@gmail.com

Zita_namata@yahoo.com
bonwellmsuma@yahoo.com
jsjfreight@globemw.net
kasfreight@kasfreightmw.com
kingsfrtinternational@gmail.com

kunacustomsclearingagent@gmail.com

ocs@globemw.net
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Liberty Freight

Lima Clearing Agent

M and A Agencies

Majestik Freight and Cargo
Manica Malawi Limited
Master Freight International
Matrak Freight Services

MPK Freight

Nelson Customs Clearing
New Age Corporation Limited
Ocean Air Freight Services
One Touch Clearing Agent

Pekom Investment

Pelican Shipping Limited

PLG Customs Solutions and Logistics
Precious Ways

Quick Global Freight Services
Remark Logistics

Rumazz Freight
S & J Discount
S & K Freight Services

Saimfur Freight

0999271211/0999664331/0111921856

01700963/01999957259
0888388276/0999566827
0111615348/0999348285
01871477

999927888
01700174/0888395937

01880004/01880171

0999877498/0888877498
997601518

01 700277/01700289
01843534

0999650332/0999813043/0999650855

01822046/ 01824094/
0888832832/0999832832

0999414914/0888727780
0999511126
0999289249/0888600032
0999018624

0111971234/0212871234/0888871234/0999971234

011710073/01711073
0999327914/0999942689/0888563525

01758593/01758795

Libertyfrt2013@gmail.com

limaclearing@gmail.com
lungumathews@ymail.com
mkwezalambab@yahoo.com
ebandawe@manica-malawi.com
masterfreight@gmail.com
matrak@globemw.net

kumbuka@mpkfreightmw.com, Cargo@mpkfreightmw.com

neccfreight@ymail.com
gershom@newagecorporation.com
oceanair97 @yahoo.com
onetough@globemw.net

pekominvestments@gmail.com

shanna@pelicanmw.com / info@pelicanmw.com

Paulted2007 @yahoo.com
Preciousways2014@gmail.com
lucyharawa@yahoo.co.uk
blessingsmaganga2ll@gmail.com

rumazz@yahoo.com

smile@eomw.net

sfreight@globemw.net
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Select and Save
Stagie Freight Services

Stansfield Motors

Star General Enterprises
Surfavion Customs Clearing Agent

Tepak International Service

Town Link
Toyota Malawi

Trade and Freight Connection

Tradeway Freight Services
Tradex Freight

Trans maritime Limited

Transmater (TS) Limited

Transfreight Services

Trust Freight Services

Ultimate Cargo Service Ltd

Unique Freight Forwarders

UTI Malawi Limited

Vision Clearing and Forwarding Agency
WB Freight

01840990/01843376
0999494471

01 824566

0999922139/0999864205

0888920706/0996661172

0999934105
01841933

0888912925/0999912925/01310719

0999496550/01711550
01914464/0999951180

01876100/01875300/0888832786

01603923/09998274545

01712593/0888308915
0999237540
0999299899/0888318508
01871393

0888897010

01880497

Rajni@select.mw/sales@select.mw
stagie.freight@yahoo.com

admin@stansfieldmotors.com/shipping@stansfieldmotors.com

sungamwaki@yahoo.com

info@tis-mw.com / team@tis-mw.com

tchiomba@yahoo.com

Tradeandfreightconnections@yahoo.com

rhodamazoni@yahoo.co.uk
Tradexmedia0D05@yahoo.com

ifo@transmarinetime.net
Freight.transmaster@hotmail.com

trustfreight@broadbandmw.com
ultimatecargoservices@gmail.com

utierasto@africa-online.net
tchingaenock@yahoo.com
wbfreight@sdnp.org



